
 

 

SION STORM VOLLEYBALL ARCHIVES – 2006 

 

 

Volleyball News 

The volleyball season came to an end Monday as the Storm was defeated by the Lee's Summit 
Tigers in the District Tournament. 

 

 

 



 

Sion 2006 Volleyball Roster 

Varsity 
 

Junior Varsity 

Number Athlete Grade Pos. 
 

Number Athlete Grade Pos. 

1 Emily Duschen Sr. MH 
 

5 Sarah Myers So.  DS 
2 Laura Tiehen Sr. RS  7 Elizabeth Lees So. OH/S 
3 Rebecca Rada Sr. S 

 

8 Lauryn Perz So. OH 
9 Emily May Jr. DS 

 

11 Mary Myers So. S/RS 
10 Jennifer Varriano Sr. MH  14 Jenner Smith So. RS 
13 Megan Allegri Sr. DS 

 

16 Sarah Boos So. MH 
15 Kristen White Sr. OH 

 

17 Bridget DuVall So. MH/RS 
20 Maggie McGovern  Jr. OH 

 

18 Molly Regan So. OH 
     

21 Caitlin Adams So. MH 
 

Head Coach: Bob Lampen 
 

22 Julie Varriano So. OH 
 

Asst. Coach: Jamie Jansen 
     

      

JV Coach: Crystal Engemann 
Freshmen Volleyball Roster 

Number Athlete 

1 Courtney Garza 
2 Jayne Westhead 
3 Alex Fitzmorris 
4 Jewel Baldwin 
5 Kristen Stupica 
6 Emmy Swisher 
7 Ann Sizemore 
8 Julianne Huber 
9 Lynn LeCluyse 
11 Sarah Griffin 
12 Courtney Allen 
16 Morgan Kopp 

  

Coach: Loretta McGovern 

 

 
 

 

 
 

  

  



Sion 2006 Volleyball Varsity Results 

Date Opponent Result 
 

Sion Quad (Washburn Rural, Miege, 
Gardner) 

 

Aug. 31 (Thurs) Gardner 25-13, 25-11 Won 

Aug. 31 (Thurs) Bishop Miege 13-25, 14-25 Lost 

Aug. 31 (Thurs) Washburn Rural 25-10, 27-25 Won 

Sept. 06 (Wed) St. Teresa's Academy 20-25, 22-25 Lost 
 

BV North Quad (BVNW, BV) 
 

Sept. 12 (Tues) Blue Valley 25-17, 21-25, 25-18 
Won 

Sept. 12 (Tues) Blue Valley North 20-25, 18-25 Lost 

Sept. 12 (Tues) Blue Valley Northwest 25-17, 18-25, 26-24 
Won 

Sept. 14 (Thurs) Jefferson City  25-12, 25-18, Won 
 

LS North (V) Tournament 
 

Sept. 16 (Sat) LS North (V) Tournament-Lee's Summit 25-22, 25-21 Won 

Sept. 16 (Sat) LS North (V) Tournament-William 
Chrisman 

25-14, 25-15 Won 

Sept. 16 (Sat) LS North (V) Tournament-Raytown 25-12, 25-15 Won 

Sept. 16 (Sat) LS North (V) Tournament-Lee's Summit 
North 

25-15, 25-19 Won 

Sept. 16 (Sat) LS North (V) Tournament-St. Teresa's 
Academy 

19-25, 17-25 Lost 

Sept. 20 (Wed) Park Hill  18-25, 26-24, 25-
23  Won 

 

Blue Springs South Tournament (V) 
 

Sept. 23 (Sat) Savannah              25-16, 25-20 Won 

Sept. 23 (Sat) Shawnee Heights      25-11, 25-20 Won 

Sept. 23 (Sat) Blue Springs South   20-25, 28-26 Tie 

Sept. 23 (Sat) Blue Springs         17-25, 22-25 Lost 

Sept. 28 (Thurs) St. Pius X  25-20, 25-21 Won 
 

Sion Invitational 
 

Sept. 30 (Sat) Sion Invitational-Helias  25-19, 25-17 Won 

Sept. 30 (Sat) Sion Invitational-St. Thomas Aquinas 22-25, 18-25 Lost 

Sept. 30 (Sat) Sion Invitational-St. Pius X  25-17, 25-20 Won 

Sept. 30 (Sat) Sion Invitational-Kapaun  25-23, 25-19 Won 

Sept. 30 (Sat) Sion Invitational-St. Thomas Aquinas 25-19, 19-25, 23-25 
Lost 

Oct. 02 (Mon) O'Hara 25-17, 25-18 Won 



Oct. 06 (Fri) Visitation 23-25, 23-25 Lost 

Oct. 12 (Thurs) Lee's Summit 25-28, 24-26, 25-22 
Won 

Oct. 17 (Tues) Lee's Summit West 25-21, 16-25, 23-25 
Lost 

Oct. 18 (Wed) St. Teresa's Academy 7-25, 21-25 Lost 

Oct. 23 (Mon) District-Grandview 25-26, 25-21 Won 

Oct. 23 (Mon) District-Lee's Summit 21-25, 12-25 Lost 

 

 

Sion 2006 Volleyball JV Results 

Date Opponent Result 

Aug. 29 (Tues) Mill Valley (JV) (Gardner, Aquinas) 
 

Sept. 06 (Wed) St. Teresa's Academy 
 

Sept. 09 (Sat) MO-KAN Tournament  
 

Sept. 14 (Thurs) Jefferson City  
 

Sept. 20 (Wed) Park Hill  
 

Sept. 23 (Sat) Bishop Miege Tournament  
 

Sept. 27 (Wed) St. James Quad (JV) (St. Teresa's, Tonginoxie) 
 

Sept. 28 (Thurs) St. Pius X  
 

Oct. 02 (Mon) O'Hara  
 

Oct. 06 (Fri) Visitation 
 

Oct. 07 (Sat) Blue Valley North Tournament (JV) 
 

Oct. 12 (Thurs) Lee's Summit 
 

Oct. 17 (Tues) Lee's Summit West 
 

Oct. 19 (Thurs) St. Teresa's Academy 
 

 


